
392 

MONDAY, JULY 27, 1987, CONTINUED 

713819 
713821 
713828 
713831 
71383e 
713838 
713839 
713844 
713849 
713850 
713852 
713853 
713858 
713861 
713864 
713866 
713867 
713876 
713878 
713879 
7138861 
713883 
713885 
713890 
713894 
713895 
713899 
713921 
713932 
713960 
713963 
713966 
713974 
713980 
713985 
713786 
714007 
714022 
714024 
714025 
714027 
714028 
714030 
714032 
714033 
714049 
714051 
714052 
714054 
714060 
714060 

714060 
714060 
714062 
714064 
714067 
714072 
714073 
714074 
714075 
714076 
7140B1 
714082 
714083 
714083 
714083 
714083 
714090 
870727 

COX, TERRY 
FIELD, DONNA J 
EADS, SALLY 
COX, GARY 
BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD 
WADE, JAMES RAY 
VAN DEN DOOL, PHILIP H 
WATSON, BEVERLY ANN 
SMITH, DEWAYNE ELMER 
STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN 
WARREN, ANNETTE 
WALROND JR, GEORGE A 
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE 
SAMPSON, RONALD LEE 
RICHISON, STEVEN LEE 
REDDITT, JOSEPH DANIEL 
REDDICK, CHARLES K 
MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN 
MOZINGO, ELDON ALFRED 
MOSS, ELIZABETH ANN 
MARDER, ROBERTA 
MAC KINNEY, LOIS 
FACTOR, CYNTHIA LOUISE 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
NAILS, CLAXTON L 
KOENER, WILLIE E 
DEWS, DOROTHY LEE 
FRIENDS OF DAY CARE INC 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
STANDARD AUTO PARTS 
SUNDANCE OFFICE PRODUCTS 
OVERNITE COLOR 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP. 
NEW DAY FILMS 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP. 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP. 
SERVICE MERCHANDISE 
DICTAPHONE 
AMERICAN SCIENTIFIC 
JIM WALTER PAPERS 
TULSA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
TAYLOE PAPER CO. 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
OXFORD COMPANY INC 
OXFORD COMPANY INC 
OXFORD COMPANY INC 
OXFORD COMPANY INC 
ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL 
OKLAHOMA PHYSICIANS 
NORWICH EATON 
MCBEE 
MAYS DRUG 9 
GASAL, MARY E MD 
FAMILY MEDICINE CENTER 
KRUEGER INC 
CUNNINGHAM, JOSEPH R MD 
COGGINS, KAYWIN MD 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY GF TULSA 
A L WELDING PRODUCTS INC 
NACO DEFERRED COMP. 

TULSA COUNTY TREASURERS PAYROLL ACCOUNT 
870727 

WHEREUPON, 

JOHN F. CANTRELL 

a recess is hereby taken. 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
DEF. COMP. 

NET PAY 

40.39 
14.36 
9.43 

53.30 
46.54 
54.32 
186.55 
21.73 
115.42 
59.50 
45.23 
21.53 
87.74 
98.81 
35.26 
19.07 
34.85 
32.19 
33.01 
44.08 
50.02 
24.40 
6.56 

65.81 
82.42 

105.37 
60.07 
28.40 
167.94 
259.90 
259.90 
24.28 
138.00 

4.95 
45.51 

455.00 
400.50 

1,182.39 
9.00 
7.00 

51.19 
45.51 

214.55 
284.00 
208.80 

1,544.00 
1,600.00 

150.80 
183.12 
16.25 
14.95 
19.50 
14.30 

2,718.72 
628.32 
762.40 
970.25 
75.14 
190.00 
405.00 
95.00 

202.50 
180.00 
21.99 
20.23 
26.39 
19.34 
35.01 

11,559.26 

100.00 


