MONDAY, JULY 27, 1987, CONTINUED			
713819	COX, TERRY	SERVICES	40.39
713821	FIELD, DONNA J	SERVICES	14.36
713828	EADS, SALLY	SERVICES	9.43
713831	CDX, GARY	SERVICES	53.30
713832	BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD	SERVICES	46.54 54.32
713838	WADE, JAMES RAY	SERVICES SERVICES	186.55
713839	VAN DEN DOOL, PHILIP H	SERVICES	21.73
713844 713849	WATSON, BEVERLY ANN SMITH, DEWAYNE ELMER	SERVICES	115.42
713850	STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN	SERVICES	69.50
713852	WARREN, ANNETTE	SERVICES	45.23
713853	WALROND JR, GEORGE A	SERVICES	21.53
713858	SHELTON, MÁX EUGENE	SERVICES	87. 74
713861	SAMPSON, RONALD LEE	SERVICES	98.81
713864	RICHISON, STEVEN LEE	SERVICES	35.26
713866	REDDITT, JOSEPH DANIEL	SERVICES	19.07
713867	REDDICK, CHARLES K	SERVICES	34.85
713876	MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN	SERVICES SERVICES	32.19 33.01
713878 713879	MOZINGO, ELDON ALFRED MOSS, ELIZABETH ANN	SERVICES	44.0B
713881	MARDER, ROBERTA	SERVICES	50.02
713883	MAC KINNEY, LOIS	SERVICES	24.60
713885	FACTOR, CYNTHIA LOUISE	SERVICES	6.56
713890	STEVENSON, PATRICIA	SERVICES	65.81
713894	NAILS, CLÁXTON L	SERVICES	82.62
713895	KOENER, WILLIE E	SERVICES	105.37
713899	DEWS, DOROTHY LEE	SERVICES	60.07
713921	FRIENDS OF DAY CARE INC	SERVICES	28.40
713932	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	167.94
713960 713963	SCOTT RICE SCOTT RICE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	259.90 259.90
713765	STANDARD AUTO PARTS	SERVICES SUFFEIES	24.28
713700	SUNDANCE OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	138.00
713980	OVERNITE COLOR	SERVICES	4.95
713985	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP.	SERVICES	45.51
713986	NEW DAY FILMS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
714007	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SERVICES	400.50
714022	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	1,182.39
714024	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	9.00
714025	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	7.00
714027	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP.	SERVICES	51.19
714028 714030	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP. SERVICE MERCHANDISE	SERVICES SUPPLIES	45.51 214.55
714030	DICTAPHONE	SERVICES	284.00
714032	AMERICAN SCIENTIFIC	SERVICES	208.80
714049	JIM WALTER PAPERS	SERVICES	1,544.00
714051	TULSA MEDICAL COLLEGE	SERVICES	1,600.00
714052	TAYLOE PAPER CO.	SERVICES	150.80
714054	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	183.12
714060	OXFORD COMPANY INC	SERVICES	16.25
714060	OXFORD COMPANY INC	SERVICES	14.95
714060	OXFORD COMPANY INC	SERVICES	19.50
714060	OXFORD COMPANY INC	SERVICES	14.30
714062 714064	ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL OKLAHOMA PHYSICIANS	SERVICES SERVICES	2,718.72 628.32
714067	NORWICH EATON	SERVICES	762.40
714072	MCBEE	SERVICES	970.25
714073	MAYS DRUG 9	SERVICES	75.14
714074	GASAL, MARY E MD	SERVICES	190.00
714075	FAMILY MEDICINE CENTER	SERVICES	405.00
714076	KRUEGER INC	SERVICES	95.00
714081	CUNNINGHAM, JOSEPH R MD	SERVICES	202.50
714082	COGGINS, KAYWIN MD	SERVICES	180.00
714083	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	21.99
714083	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	20.23
714083 714083	CITY OF TULSA CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	26.39
714083	A L WELDING PRODUCTS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	19.34
870727	NACO DEFERRED COMP.	DEF. COMP.	35.01 11,559.26
_ · · · · · · · · · · ·	Der Ernseb Golff &	DEL . COMP.	11,007.60
TULSA COUN	TY TREASURERS PAYROLL ACCOUNT		
870727	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	100.00
		_	

WHEREUPON, a recess is hereby taken.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Melvin C. Rice, Chairman